OPEN HOUSE CENTRE ROOM HIRE CHARGES

FROM 1 APRIL 2025

N.B. Charitable or Not for Profit Groups are offered a discounted rate on rooms.

The room charges per session (up to 3 hours) are:

ROOM NAME

LYNCOMBE ROOM
WIDCOMBE ROOM
CHURCH SANCTUARY
COFFEE LOUNGE
PULTENEY ROOM
MILSOM ROOM
SOMERSET ROOM

SOUTHGATE ROOM

KITCHEN (COOKER USE)
FLIPCHART PAD USE

DIGITAL PROJECTOR

FULL
RATE

£52

£70

£360

£88

£88

£98

£138

£66

£30

£16

£100

Cupboard / storage used yearly £110

WiFi is available in ALL rooms

DISCOUNTED
RATE

£26

£35

£180

£44

£44

£49

£69

£33

£18

£8

£50

£55

SEATS
(CAPACITY)

4 (11)
15 (25)
212 (Pews)
30 (60)

34 (41)

60 (68)
100 (167)

32 (32)

Room bookings should be made with Juliet Aylmer or Dave Twine

or call 01225 461600 or email: office@mshbhcbath.org



