

OPEN HOUSE CENTRE ROOM HIRE CHARGES
FROM 1 APRIL 2025

N.B. Charitable or Not for Profit Groups are offered a discounted rate on rooms.
The room charges per session (up to 3 hours) are:

ROOM NAME	FULL RATE	DISCOUNTED RATE	SEATS (CAPACITY)
LYNCOMBE ROOM	£52	£26	4 (11)
WIDCOMBE ROOM	£70	£35	15 (25)
CHURCH SANCTUARY	£360	£180	212 (Pews)
COFFEE LOUNGE	£88	£44	30 (60)
PULTENEY ROOM	£88	£44	34 (41)
MILSOM ROOM	£98	£49	60 (68)
SOMERSET ROOM	£138	£69	100 (167)
SOUTHGATE ROOM	£66	£33	32 (32)
KITCHEN (COOKER USE)	£30	£18	
FLIPCHART PAD USE	£16	£8	
DIGITAL PROJECTOR	£100	£50	
Cupboard / storage used yearly	£110	£55	

WiFi is available in ALL rooms

**Room bookings should be made with Juliet Aylmer or Dave Twine
or call 01225 461600 or email: office@msbcbath.org**